May 04 2024 (00:49) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar - Darbhanga SpecialFare Special/04486x - Exp - NR

CNB/Kanpur Central to SEE/Sonpur junction
10h 48m - 575 km - 4 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 14:20 0 |1 0 63 [207 [NR

2 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 21:05 21:15 10m (0 |1 428 |45 |127 |NCR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [22:50 23:00 10m |0 |1 500 |60 (124 |NR

4 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 03:30 03:40 10m [0 |2 (769 [59 (84 [NER
5 SV Siwan Junction 05:40 05:42 2m (0 |2 888 |47 |69 [NER
6 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 07:00 07:02 2m |0 (2 |949 |53 |58 |NER
7 |SEE Sonpur Junction 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |2 1003 |21 |56 |ECR
8 |HIP Hajipur Junction 08:20 08:22 2m |0 |2 1009 |47 |55 |ECR
9 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |0 (2 1063 (42 |57 |ECR
10 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |2 1115 (42 |47 |ECR
11 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 11:45 0 |2 1152 |- 49 |ECR

May 04 2024 (00:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




